12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
3-Oct
10-Oct
17-Oct
24-Oct
31-Oct
7-Nov

14-Nov

LEHIGH VA

LLEY OLD-TIMERS SOCCER LEAGUE

Fall Schedule - First Half of 2020-2021 Season
Games start at 4:30 on 9/19 Games start at 4:00 on 10/31 Games start 3:00 on 11/7

5-1

1-10

1-BYE

13-1

7-8 9-3 10-2 11-5 6-12 13-BYE
2-13 3-7 4-5 6-9 10-BYE  8-11
8-13 2-3 9-4 5-10 11-6  12-BYE

Columbus Day Weekend - no games

2-6 3-BYE 8-4 11-9 10-7 13-12
2-11 3-12 4-13 7-5 6-BYE 9-8

8-2 5-3 4-6 9-7 10-12 11-13

2-7 6-3 5-9 10-4 11-BYE 8-12

Home team listed first. Home team is responsible to report the game result BEFORE Noon on Monday following the

game using the web report form in the LVOTSL website @ Ivotsl.org
The referee will file the game report to the league

Referee Fees: Two Referees $170 (each team $85) or One Referee $100 (each team $50)

T o©o N O wWwN =

-
w N

Armetta Finan
ASC

cial Services Lehigh County Sports Fields 1 South Whitehall
Crawford Rd Bethlehem

PAC Portuguese American Club Lehigh County Sports Fields 2 South Whitehall

Western Lehigh United Braden Park Easton
Cementeros United Lehigh County Sports Fields 2 South Whitehall
The Drink Team Avona Elementary Wilson
International United Saucon Park (field C) Bethlehem
Easton FC Saucon Park (field C) Bethlehem
Palmer United Fox Run Palmer Township
Bachi SC Lehigh County Sports Fields 1 South Whitehall
Parkland Wehr's Dam Park (community field)  South Whitehall
Kickers All away games

Elsalvador To be announced

www.lvotsl.org



