LEHIGH VALLEY OLD-TIMERS SOCCER LEAGUE

Fall Schedule - First Half of 2020-2021 Season

Games start at 4:30 on 9/19 Games start at 4:00 on 10/31 Games start 3:00 on 11/7

12-Sep								
19-Sep	4-1	7-8	9-3	10-2	11-5	6-12	13-BYE	
26-Sep	1-12	2-13	3-7	4-5	6-9	10-BYE	8-11	
3-Oct	1-7	8-13	2-3	9-4	5-10	11-6	12-BYE	
10-Oct		Columbus Day Weekend - no games						
17-Oct	5-1	2-6	3-BYE	8-4	11-9	10-7	13-12	
24-Oct	1-10	2-11	3-12	4-13	7-5	6-BYE	9-8	
31-Oct	1-BYE	8-2	5-3	4-6	9-7	10-12	11-13	
7-Nov	13-1	2-7	6-3	5-9	10-4	11-BYE	8-12	
14-Nov								

Home team listed first. Home team is responsible to report the game result BEFORE Noon on Monday following the game using the web report form in the LVOTSL website @ Ivotsl.org

The referee will file the game report to the league

Referee Fees: Two Referees \$170 (each team \$85) or One Referee \$100 (each team \$50)

1	Armetta Financial Services	Lehigh County Sports Fields 1	South Whitehall
2	ASC	Crawford Rd	Bethlehem
3	PAC Portuguese American Club	Lehigh County Sports Fields 2	South Whitehall
4	Western Lehigh United	Braden Park	Easton
5	Cementeros United	Lehigh County Sports Fields 2	South Whitehall
6	The Drink Team	Avona Elementary	Wilson
7	International United	Saucon Park (field C)	Bethlehem
8	Easton FC	Saucon Park (field C)	Bethlehem
9	Palmer United	Fox Run	Palmer Township
10	Bachi SC	Lehigh County Sports Fields 1	South Whitehall
11	Parkland	Wehr's Dam Park (community field)	South Whitehall
12	Kickers	All away games	
13	Elsalvador	To be announced	

www.lvotsl.org